Schedule of Tuition and Fees
2023/2024 School Year

Student Enrollment Fees

New Student Registration Fee $60.00 on Application for Admission
Current Student Early Registration Fee Concludes on May 1, 2023 $60.00 paid on Facts SIS (RenWeb)
Current Student Registration Fee Begins May 2, 2023 $100.00 paid on Facts SIS (RenWeb)

All Tuition, Fees, and After School Care Accounts Must Be Current to Enroll. Registration Fees are non-refundable.

School Fees
General Student Education Fee Per Student $375.00
Family Activity Fee Per Family $250.00
PTC Membership Fee Per Family $50.00
Graduation Fee Eighth Grade Students Only $90.00

A total of $675.00 which includes a $375.00 General Fee and $300.00 Family Fee is due on July 6, 2023, through FACTS Tuition Co. Remaining fees
will be withdrawn at a mutually decided date between Blessed Sacrament Catholic School and the responsible party through FACTS Tuition Co.
Families with multiple students will have until July 27, 2023, to pay the remaining General Fees.

Families with Eighth Grade Students will have until August 31, 2023, to pay the Graduation Fee.

Tuition — Tuition Payments Beginning August 2023 — 10 Month and 11 Month Options are available. Any paid tuition is non-refundable.

Parishioner Tuition Annual Tuition 10 Month Option 11 Month Option
Early Childhood, Per Student $5,711 $571 $519

Early Childhood Angels Program $6,100 $610 $555

Early Childhood Saints Program $6,550 $655 $595
1st-8th Grade, 1 Child $5,594 $559 $509
1st-8th Grade, 2 Children $9,629 $963 $875
1st-8th Grade, 3 Children $13,434 $1,343 $1,221
Non-Parishioner Tuition Annual Tuition 10 Month Option 11 Month Option
Early Childhood, Per Student $6,959 $696 $633
1st-8th Grade, 1 Child $7,070 $707 $643
1st-8th Grade, 2 Children $11,838 $1,184 $1,076
1st-8th Grade, 3 Children $17,028 $1,703 $1,548

Tuition Discounts
A three (3) percent discount is available if tuition is paid in full on or before July 6, 2023.

Please contact Mr. Fierro at michael.fierro@blessedschool for tuition discounts for Active-Duty Military Service Members, Emergency
Response Personnel (Police, Fire, or EMS), or employees of the University of the Incarnate Word (UIW).

Tuition Assistance
Tuition Assistance is available through Hope for the Future at www.hopeforfuture.org or by contacting the School Principal.

Parishioner Classification
New Families — To be considered for 2023/2024 Parishioner Tuition rates, a new family must be Catholic and a registered,
contributing member of Blessed Sacrament Church beginning January 2023. A total of $250.00 must be paid to the Church before
June 20, 2023. Tuition Rates for each family will be finalized on June 21, 2023 for the 2023/2024 school year. If contributions are
not made, Non-Parishioner rates will be assigned.

Returning Families — To be considered for 2023/2024 Parishioner tuition rates, a returning family must be Catholic and a registered,
contributing member of Blessed Sacrament Church. A total of $425.00 must be paid to the Church before June 20, 2023. Tuition Rates for
each family will be finalized on June 21, 2023 for the 2023/2024 school year. If contributions are not made, Non-Parishioner rates will be
assigned.
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